
Draper 3 - School Fee Schedule 
2019-2020

I. Annual Fees
Activity Fee & Student ID                              	        $15 
Book Rental                                                    	        $35
Computer/Tech                                              	        $15 
Locker Rental                                                 	           $5 
Planner                                                            	        $15
Parent Communication                                            $10
Senior Graduation Package                                    $105  

II. Course Fees
Electives (per course)                                        $0-$250
Advanced Art                                       	         $35 
Dance Pants & Skirt                                                $25
Madrigals                                                               $250
Musical Instrument Use                                           $80
National Latin Exam                                                  $5
P.E. Shirt                                                                  $10
P.E. Shorts                                                                $10
Winterim (per course)                                      $0-$250

**Individual class fees will be assessed in September and 
December based on each student’s schedule**

III. Extracurricular Activity Fees

High School Sports                                      $100-$250
Junior High Sports                                            $30-$100

Secondary Activities 
(7th-12th grade)

Advanced Drama*                               		       $35
Ballroom Dance*                                 	                $100
Musical                                                                  $60
Musical Performance Groups                       $40-$250
School Dance Team*                                           $125
Shakespeare Festival                                             $100
Speech & Debate                                         $40-$250
Theatrical Production (per production)        $40-$250
Additional Sports, Clubs, Activities                $0-$250

*Elective Course and Extracurricular Activity

 Section I, II, and III are subject to fee waivers
 

Student Name: _____________________________

Student ID: ____________  Grade: ____________

IV.  Optional - Not Subject to Fee Waiver

Attendance at Public Performances or Event       Varies   (Musicals, Athletic Competitions, etc.) 		                        

Friends of APA (APEF) Activities                        Varies	  
  
	                                         College Entrance Requirements                             

  

 (Applications, College SAT tests, ec.)                                   

                Varies

Parking Permit 				         $10
Walking Pass                                                           $5
Winterim Course Change (per course)                  $10
Yearbook 				               	$0-$75

V. Fines - Not Subject to Fee Waiver
Fines will be charged for lost or damaged property
(books, planners, name tags, walking passes, ...).	             $______Varies

Parent/Student Signature: 

_____________________________________________

Date: _______________

Staff Signature:

___________________________________________

Date: ______________

2019-2020 School Year http://americanprep.orgAchieving Academic Success and Developing Good Character

Grand Total: ____________

Payment type 
        Check Number _______

		        Credit Card 
 		        Cash


